– 1 – Revised 12/9/13
Product Description
The WRT Series antenna is ideally suited for
applications such as wireless vending, security,
traffic, or power equipment which require an
unobtrusive, tamper-resistant antenna solution.
The tiny 19 x 11 mm radome installs through a
small hole on the product and is anchored by a

ANT-2.4-WRT-xxx
Data Sheet by
Ordering Information
ANT-2.4-WRT-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-2.4-WRT-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-2.4-WRT-UFL (with U.FL / MHF compatible connector)
19.0 mm
(0.75")
Cable Length
216.0 mm
(8.50")
5.26 mm
(0.207")
6.0 mm
(0.24")
32.5 mm
(1.28")
M11x1.0 mm
Thread
Adhesive Ring
Remove protective plastic
before installation11.0 mm
(0.43")
Counterpoise
SMA or
RP-SMA
U.FLor
i-PEX silouette
shown in
shadow
– 2 –
VSWR Reflected Power
3:1
2:1
1:1
25%
11%
0%
2450MHz 2550MHz2350MHz
1.543
by
Data Sheet ANT-2.4-WRT-xxx
VSWR Graph
What is VSWR?
The Voltage Standing Wave Ratio (VSWR) is a measurement of how well
an antenna is matched to a source impedance, typically 50-ohms. It is